All Results

E

DANCE CHALLENG
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 90 ROCKIN' ROBIN
2 91 SUPERHERO
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 159 ROCKIN ROBIN
2 156 NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 147 LET'S GO BARBIE
2 132 | AM FABULOUS
3 166 TAKE TO THE SKY
4 137 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

May 17-19, 2024

King of Prussia, PA, USA

The Greater Philadelphia Expo Center

Studio
On Edge Movement

Danceworks Dance Studio

Studio
THE DANCE GROUND

Danceworks Dance Studio

Studio

A Step In Time
AthElite Dance
A Step In Time

All Star Dance
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

92

Entry #

98

105

108

94

95

101

99

103

102

104

100

109

93

97

Routine Name

HOLLABACK GIRL

Routine Name

FABULOUS

EVIL LIKE ME

BLUE SKIES

OLDER

FLY BEFORE YOU FALL

SHAKE IT OFF

BAD GUYS

RAINBOW

POWERFUL

I'M STILL STANDING

SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER

DANCE DOCTOR

RAINBOWS

IN CHECK

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Oxford Center for Dance

THE DANCE GROUND

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Danceworks Dance Studio

A Step In Time

Danceworks Dance Studio

Oxford Center for Dance

Danceworks Dance Studio
DanceDelaware

DanceDelaware

Movements In Motion

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts

Oxford Center for Dance
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Place

Place

Entry# Routine Name

168

167

135

Entry #

106

133

169

141

146

130

BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP

TEDDY BEAR

HEY!

Routine Name

WHEN YOU BELIEVE

WIND BENEATH MY WINGS

PHYSICAL

9TO5

BLACK PINK IN YOUR AREA

LET IT GROW

Studio
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

Studio

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

DanceDelaware

DanceDelaware

Danceworks Dance Studio

Oxford Center for Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

136

143

129

163

151

152

142

Entry #

120

112

114

113

124

121

122

123

111

Routine Name

SPY KIDS

DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH

HALLELUJAH

STUPID CUPID

WE LIKE TO PARTY

LIP GLOSS

Routine Name

PART OF YOUR WORLD

PONYTAIL

BABY I'M A STAR

DADDY SAYS NO

DREAM IN COLOR

OVER THE RAINBOW

THE CLIMB

YESTERDAY

TEARS OF GOLD

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Danceworks Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
THE DANCE GROUND

THE DANCE GROUND

Studio

Oxford Center for Dance
On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement
Concord Dance Center
On Edge Movement
Concord Dance Center
Elite Dance Company

Strength & Grace Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

Entry# Routine Name
160 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
165 CAUGHT IN THE FIRE
161 LONELY GOATHERDER
145 FINESSE
153 NEW YORK
Entry # Routine Name
150 BARBIES
131 DIVAS
170 EARTH
157 FABULOUS
149 GRACE
140 ENIGMA
128 WHAT A FEELING
148 TRY IT ON
138 WAKE ME UP
158 POSE

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Elite Dance Company

Oxford Center for Dance

Elite Dance Company

Elite Dance Company

Studio

AthElite Dance

AthElite Dance

AthElite Dance

AthElite Dance

All Star Dance

AthElite Dance

Oxford Center for Dance
Concord Dance Center
Concord Dance Center

All Star Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

117

127

125

116

126

118

Entry #

155

Entry #

139

154

144

162

Routine Name

AVE MARIA

MY OWN WAY

LOVE

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

CONFIDENT

| STAND

Routine Name

LOVE STORY

Routine Name

ALL I WANT

THE CLIMB

MAGIC

WASH THAT MAN

Studio

Encore Dance Academy
Amanda Page Dance Company
All Star Dance

All Star Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company

On Edge Movement

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

All Star Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company
Amanda Page Dance Company

All Star Dance
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Place Entry #

1 134
Place Entry
#
1 177
2 176
3 175
4 180
5 178
6 174
7 173
8 179
9 172

Routine Name

YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT

Routine Name

GROWN WOMAN

STRUT

DIAMOND IN THE SUN

FRIENDS ON THE OTHER
SIDE

PAYDAY

MOVE OUT THE WAY

I'M FLY

ATTENTION

CASTLE

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

DanceDelaware
Aspire Dance Studio

Danceworks Dance Studio

Movements In Motion

Danceworks Dance Studio

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts
Danceworks Dance Studio

Aspire Dance Studio
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Place

Entry #

227

239

228

240

230

229

231

241

Routine Name

LANDSLIDE

ICONS

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

BRIDGE OF TROUBLED WATER

| HATE BOYS

RISE

BITTER

THE MJ EXPERIENCE

Studio

Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

Movements In Motion

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

DanceDelaware

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts
Danceworks Dance Studio

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts
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Place Entry
#
1 307
2 322
3 333
4 298
5 321
6 332
7 300
8 330
9 312
10 295
Place
1

Place

Routine Name

99 RED BALLOONS

LA VIE EN ROSE

LOVE WILL KEEP US
TOGETHER

THE GREATEST SHOW

BARBIE

MY HISTORY MY FUTURE

TEACH ME HOW TO SHIMMY

GET DOWN ON IT

PICTURE PERFECT

SCHOOL DAYS

Entry # Routine Name

SIGN OF THE TIMES

Entry # Routine Name

MAGIC OF WONKA

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio
DanceDelaware

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts
DanceDelaware

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

DanceDelaware

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts

Studio

Aspire Dance Studio

Studio

Movements In Motion
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

184

189

186

199

190

197

194

183

192

198

196

187

193

181

188

191

Routine Name

FOREVER YOUNG

| RUN THIS

DREAM IT POSSIBLE

BABY I'M A STAR

TOP OF THE WORLD

THAT'S HOW WE DO

CHANGING

FAIRY DOLL

YEAH I'M FEELING ALRIGHT

RUN THIS TOWN

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE

VAMPIRE

SPELL

TOXIC

LOST BOY

HUSTLE

Studio

THE DANCE GROUND

Concord Dance Center

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Oxford Center for Dance

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
THE DANCE GROUND

Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Bend School of Acrobatics

Elite Dance Company

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

232

226

238

Entry #

329

305

313

318

335

320

Entry #

308

306

296

Routine Name

Studio

DON'T GIVE UP ON ME Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

POP STAR PAGEANT

DRIVERS SEAT

Routine Name

LET'S WORK OUT!

I'M A WOMAN

MY LOVE

FERGALICIOUS

COME ON OVER

LOVE RUNS OUT

Routine Name

POMPEII

ISSA PARTY

SUPER MARIO BROS

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
DanceDelaware

DanceDelaware

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Oxford Center for Dance

DanceDelaware

Studio
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

Oxford Center for Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name

203

212

208

218

211

219

213

210

215

222

217

220

207

204

221

TRAIN WRECK

BIRD GIRL

ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ONTO

RESPECT

CAN | BE HIM

FREE FALLIN

FROST

DISSOLVING

ROYALS

LIFE OF THE PARTY

GROOVE IS IN THE HEART

THE AUTHOR

THESE BOOTS

LOSE MY MIND

DIAMONDS

Studio

On Edge Movement

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
On Edge Movement

Amanda Page Dance Company
Amanda Page Dance Company
Oxford Center for Dance

On Edge Movement

All Star Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company
On Edge Movement

All Star Dance

On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

Elite Dance Company

All Star Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 DO YOU LOVE ME Amanda Page Dance Company
2 237 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE All Star Dance

3 225 MONSTER Elite Dance Company

4 234 PRETTY GIRL ROCK Oxford Center for Dance
5 233 LITTLE VOICES All Star Dance

6 242 MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oxford Center for Dance
7 235 SHOT COLLER Elite Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 302 HERO Amanda Page Dance Company
2 319 MAMBO #5 Amanda Page Dance Company
3 327 GRAVITY Amanda Page Dance Company
4 326 THIS IS ME All Star Dance

5 334 SIZE All Star Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 293 MONSTER Amanda Page Dance Company

2 297 LUDA All Star Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 171 ROCK ON

Place Entry# Routine Name

1 2 MULAN

2 1 MISSY ELLIOTT EXCLUSIVE
3 7 HELPLESS

4 4 BLACK MAGIC

5 6 TURNING TABLES

6 3 AMERICANO

7 8 BEAT STREET

8 5 ENOUGH

Place Entry # Routine Name

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

CJT DREAM DANCE

Movements In Motion

Movements In Motion

Oxford Center for Dance

Movements In Motion

Movements In Motion

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

The Quinn Center for Performing Arts

Studio

1 285 WHERE DID THE GIRLS GO? Aspire Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

389

350

385

343

351

Entry #

261

269

Entry #

209

Routine Name

DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT

HOLD BACK THE RIVER

SCHOOL OF HIP HOP

SURVIVOR

WILD PARTY

Routine Name

WORRY FREE

BLACK SWANZ

Routine Name

MIM CRUISE PARTY

Studio
DanceDelaware
Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion
Aspire Dance Studio

DanceDelaware

Studio
Movements In Motion

Movements In Motion

Studio

Movements In Motion
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

29

23

24

15

14

21

31

12

18

27

11

19

26

10

13

Routine Name

YOU SAY

BURLESQUE

CALL THE LAW

DANCING AFTER DEATH

GILDED LILY

DO YOUR THING

SURVIVE

FADED

MZ. LAURYN HILL

YOU'RE ENOUGH

BIRD BOX

SWAG SURF

SPARKLING DIAMONDS

CREEP

YOU WILL BE FOUND

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Oxford Center for Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Oxford Center for Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Concord Dance Center

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance
Movements In Motion

THE DANCE GROUND

Danceworks Dance Studio

Elite Dance Company

Aspire Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Entry #

286

246

283

262

259

256

272

273

277

Routine Name

OMIGOD YOU GUYS

CARRY YOU

GOT ITIN YOU

INTERNATIONAL SMILE

OPEN HANDS

THIS WOMEN'S WORK

WALK AWAY

FALLING

MONEY

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Aspire Dance Studio

Jane Baron's Academy of Dance
Danceworks Dance Studio

Danceworks Dance Studio

Strength & Grace Dance Academy

Elite Dance Company
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Place Entry
#
1 398
2 382
3 363
3 381
4 339
5 344
5 370
6 352
7 347
8 371
9 349

10

396

Routine Name

DANCING ON MY OWN

THIS BITTER EARTH

STOMP THE YARD, BETA IOTA
MU

THE UNRAVELING MIND

SHINY HAPPY PEOPLE

BELIEVE

SEEK AND YOU SHALL FIND

RIVER

APPLAUSE

HEAVEN | KNOW

DOLLS

RAIN

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio
Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
DanceDelaware

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Concord Dance Center

Pieces of a Dream, Inc.
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Place Entry
#

1 250

2 252

3 275

3 290

4 260

Routine Name

FINE LINE

THE PAST, THE PRESENT, THE
FUTURE

KOKOMO

HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO

COPS & ROBBERS

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

35

58

76

80

44

83

72

78

61

88

39

69

42

60

38

55

Routine Name

ARE YOU EVEN REAL

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

ARRIVAL OF THE BIRDS

LIFE OF THE PARTY

OVERWHELMED

PINK PANTHER

SURVIVE

SOMETHING TO REMIND YOU

PROJECTION IN THE IST

ADAM'S SONG

BREATHE

FIGHTER

PERFECT

VALERIE

GOTITIN YOU

BUSINESS OF LOVE

Studio

THE DANCE GROUND

On Edge Movement

THE DANCE GROUND

THE DANCE GROUND

THE DANCE GROUND

All Star Dance

THE DANCE GROUND

Oxford Center for Dance
Oxford Center for Dance

All Star Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company
Amanda Page Dance Company
Oxford Center for Dance
Oxford Center for Dance

On Edge Movement

All Star Dance
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 258 BOSS Oxford Center for Dance

2 276 THE NIGHT WE MET Oxford Center for Dance

3 270 MAPS All Star Dance

4 253 PRAYING All Star Dance

5 251 ULTRASONIC On Edge Movement

6 245 THIS ELECTRIC FEELING Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
7 271 KNOCK ON WOOD All Star Dance

8 284 STONE Oxford Center for Dance

9 243 FIRE MEETS FATE Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

10 268 JUST LIVIN Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

338

376

361

375

346

366

379

397

394

341

383

Entry #

267

287

288

247

265

244

280

Routine Name

FLOWERS

SOMETHING TO SOMEONE

JUST A GIRL

KILL THE LIGHTS

TANK

PRESS

RHIANNA

VIBEOLOGY

EXILE

WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW

DANCING QUEEN

Routine Name

PAINT

HOW TO SAVE A LIFE

| FEEL GOOD

TOO FLY

HUMAN

ATTENTION

PUT THE GUN DOWN

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

All Star Dance

All Star Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company

AthElite Dance

All Star Dance

AthElite Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company

Oxford Center for Dance

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company
Amanda Page Dance Company
Oxford Center for Dance
Oxford Center for Dance
Oxford Center for Dance

All Star Dance

Amanda Page Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

249

Entry #

202

Entry #

399

400

Entry #

395

Routine Name

INSIDE

Routine Name

BIG SPENDER

Routine Name

HEART STOPPER

LE JAZZ HOT

Routine Name

MOULIN ROUGE

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio
Movements In Motion

Aspire Dance Studio

Studio

Movements In Motion
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Place Entry#

Routine Name

1 406 IN THIS SHIRT

2 410 GOODBYE

3 408 DANGEROUS

4 403 USHER MEGA MIX

5 402 MISSY MISDEMEANOR
6 405 RUN RUN REBEL

7 409 AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

7 413 HIGHER GROUND

8 412 MERCY

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 301 UNSTEADY

2 337 FLAMMERS
3 310 THE CHASE

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Movements In Motion

Danceworks Dance Studio

Strength & Grace Dance Academy

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Aspire Dance Studio

Movements In Motion

Studio
Art in Motion Dance Studio
Danceworks Dance Studio

Movements In Motion
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Place

Entry #

342

369

378

388

357

Routine Name

EMPTY CHAIRS AT EMPTY TABLES

WHAT WAS | MADE FOR

GOING BAD

BUSINESS CASUAL

CLUE

Studio

Art in Motion Dance Studio

Movements In Motion

A Step In Time

Movements In Motion

Movements In Motion
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Place

10

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

466

468

464

426

471

415

428

419

467

462

429

460

417

424

427

443

458

438

Routine Name

FATAL ATTRACTION

WORKING MAN

WHAT COULD HAVE BEEN

BITTER EARTH

ONCE | WAS LOVED

IN THE AIR TONIGHT

JUMPIN, JUMPIN

CAN'T LET GO

INTRUSIVE THOUGHTS

WAVES

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU

ALL GOES WRONG

TWO SLOW DANCERS

| AM

PRAYING

COMPLEX

| CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE WITH YOU

Studio

On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

THE DANCE GROUND

On Edge Movement

THE DANCE GROUND

THE DANCE GROUND

Oxford Center for Dance
Amanda Page Dance Company
Rising Star Dance Academy
THE DANCE GROUND

Amanda Page Dance Company
THE DANCE GROUND

AthElite Dance

Rising Star Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

Amanda Page Dance Company
Amanda Page Dance Company

Oxford Center for Dance
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Place

10

Entry # Routine Name

314

336

303

316

294

323

328

309

292

315

THE GRUDGE

STAY

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

1,000 DOVES

LIGHT OF LOVE

HAZY SHADE OF WINTER

ALREADY GONE

| GOTCHA

BLACK CAR

Studio

AthElite Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Oxford Center for Dance

Rising Star Dance Academy

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
All Star Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio
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Place

10

Entry #

359

393

392

380

390

365

364

355

372

360

Routine Name

TAKE IT OR LEAVE IT

DEPRIVED

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

OVERDOSE

STAND BY ME

PARTICLES

POKER FACE

HIT ‘EM UP STYLE

EVERY TIME IT RAINS

TILL | CAN GET MY

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Amanda Page Dance Company

All Star Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio

All Star Dance

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Oxford Center for Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry#

1 257

2 282

3 274

4 248

5 263

6 289

7 266

8 115

9 119
Place Entry #
1 116
2 117
3 118

Routine Name

WHO DONE IT?

GAME DAY

ISLANDS

IT DON'T MEAN A THING

MY FRIEND

DESPERADO

COME ON EILEEN

STRIKE AND RULE

THIS BEAT

Routine Name

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

AVE MARIA

| STAND

Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Essential Elements Dance Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
Essential Elements Dance Studio

AthElite Dance

AthElite Dance

Studio
All Star Dance
Encore Dance Academy

On Edge Movement
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

203

208

204

206

205

207

Entry #

58

60

59

Entry #

61

Routine Name

TRAIN WRECK

ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ONTO

LOSE MY MIND

LONELY

FUEGO

THESE BOOTS

Routine Name

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

VALERIE

THE DREAM OF LIFE

Routine Name

PROJECTION IN THE IST

Studio

On Edge Movement
On Edge Movement
Elite Dance Company
Elite Dance Company
On Edge Movement

On Edge Movement

Studio
On Edge Movement
Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Studio

Oxford Center for Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 423 NATALIE DON'T On Edge Movement

2 426 BITTER EARTH On Edge Movement

3 425 POWER On Edge Movement

4 428 JUMPIN, JUMPIN Oxford Center for Dance
5 424 TWO SLOW DANCERS Rising Star Dance Academy
6 427 | AM On Edge Movement
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 202 BIG SPENDER Amanda Page Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 375 KILL THE LIGHTS Oxford Center for Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 282 GAME DAY Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

249

Entry #

248

Entry #

267

Entry #

203

212

Entry #

236

237

Routine Name

INSIDE

Routine Name

IT DON'T MEAN A THING

Routine Name

PAINT

Routine Name

TRAIN WRECK

BIRD GIRL

Routine Name

DO YOU LOVE ME

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio
On Edge Movement

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE All Star Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

466

468

Entry #

258

314

Entry #

307

136

Entry #

398

250

Routine Name Studio
FATAL ATTRACTION On Edge Movement
WORKING MAN On Edge Movement

Routine Name

BOSS

THE GRUDGE

Routine Name

99 RED BALLOONS

SPY KIDS

Routine Name

DANCING ON MY OWN

FINE LINE

Studio
Oxford Center for Dance

AthElite Dance

Studio
Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

Studio
Essential Elements Dance Studio

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.
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Place

Entry #

249

338

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry
# Routine Name

35

119

212

250

302

360

44]

Costume

Entry
#

ARE YOU EVEN

REAL

This Beat

Bird Girl

Fine Line

Hero

Till | Can Get

My

OTTO

Routine Name

Routine Name
INSIDE

FLOWERS

Studio

THE DANCE GROUND

AthElite Dance

Power & Grace Gymnastics
and Dance Inc.

Power & Grace Gymnastics
and Dance Inc.

Amanda Page Dance
Company

Oxford Center for Dance

THE DANCE GROUND

Studio

Studio

Amanda Page Dance Company

Amanda Page Dance Company

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
AA Teen
F Senior
Teen
T Junior
T Teen
C Junior
R Senior
Teen
AA Senior
Teen
Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Costume

Entry

24

152

198

271

296

377

418

Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

23

37

44

48

Routine Name

Call The Law

WE LIKE TO
PARTY

Run This Town

Knock On
Wood

Super Mario
Bros

Titus Was Born

I'm Not The Girl

Routine Name

Burlesque

Easy On Me

OVERWHELMED

People
Watching

Studio
Studio Code
Essential Elements Dance Y
Studio
THE DANCE GROUND AA
Oxford Center for Dance R
All Star Dance B
Oxford Center for Dance R
Aspire Dance Studio E
Essential Elements Dance Y
Studio
Dancers Names Studio
Janelle Winters Oxford
Center for
Dance
Adelynn Suarez Amanda
Page Dance
Company
Rowan Harvey THE DANCE
GROUND
Avery Soule Oxford
Center for

Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior Teen

Studio AGE

Code

AA

CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

66

556

286

278

258

287

282

Routine Name

JANET, Miss
Jackson If
You're Nasty

Business of
Love

Omigod You
Guys

Mortal Warfare

Boss

How To Save a

Life

Game Day

Dancers Names

LeNay Wilson

Lydia Ramsey

Elsie Cheng, Meghan
Francis, Madison

Cassens

Stefan-Kamauri
Ritter, LeNay Wilson

Josie Salve, Briley
Marek, Dalton Turk

Olivia Meehan,
Makayla Riley,
Brooke Lavelle,
Charlotte McCarthy,
Meghan Muller,
Anastasia Demshick,
Adelynn Suarez,
Grace Bird, Madyn
Tammaro, Mia
Casciano, Emma
Cannon, Veronica

Portnov

Halley Krem, Sadie
Schaffer, Savannah
James, Allison
Krauthauser, Leah
Olivieri, Abrielle
Whiteley, Mackenzie

Studio

Bodies In
Motion
Performing
Arts and
Dance
School

All Star
Dance

Essential
Elements
Dance Studio

Bodies In
Motion
Performing
Arts and
Dance
School

Oxford
Center for
Dance

Amanda
Page Dance
Company

Power &
Grace
Gymnastics
and Dance
Inc.

Studio
Code

H

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

# Routine Name

396 Rdin

346 Tank

376 Something to
Someone

340 The Rhythm Of
The Heat

355 Hit Em Up Style

410 Goodbye

Dancers Names

Olesh, Bella
Vinciguerra, Kaylin
Hodge, Vivian
Hunsinger, Caitlin
Stefenack, Isabella
Gordon, Dana Bruck

Kennedy Davis, Alyss
Ayres, Madison
Lewis, Sydney Brown,
Karen Ridgley

Avery Soule, Emily
Weaver, Olivia
Manis, Ryan Brown,
Dalton Turk

Emma Crane,
Savannah Masceri,
Kennedy Pekula,
Lydia Ramsey,
Ashley Sims, Cara
Yucis, Josephine
Federanko, Gabriella
Gatta, Sloan
Nerenberg

Kristen Tomazic,
Abigail Trimble,
Harper Zaleski,
Jadan Duffy, Ava
Guarcello

Kristen Tomazic, Lilly

Weiner, Elea Downey,

Emily Wiener, CLAIRE
NAUGHTON

Kaylin Hodge

Studio

Studio Code

Pieces of a S
Dream, Inc.

Oxford R
Center for
Dance

All Star B
Dance

Essential Y
Elements
Dance Studio

Essential Y
Elements
Dance Studio

Power & T
Grace
Gymnastics

and Dance

Inc.

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

H# Routine Name

419 Can't Let Go

438 | Can'tHelp
Falling In Love
with You

430 MY WAY

462 WAVES

464 WHAT COULD
HAVE BEEN

470 More

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry

CATEGORY H#

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

127

180

31

Senior Teen

Senior
Teen

403

Dancers Names

Lealae Naegele

Studio

Amanda
Page Dance
Company

Natalie Santangelo Oxford

Center for
Dance

Maddy Carpenter THE DANCE

Natalie Morini

GROUND

THE DANCE
GROUND

Layla Goodwin, Layla THE DANCE

Goodwin

Rauri Ford

Routine Name

My Own Way

Friends On The
Other Side

Survive

Usher Mega Mix

GROUND

Oxford
Center for
Dance

Dancers Names

Allison Lochel

Isabelle
Goodman

Julia Tobin

Christopher
Cancelliere

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY LEVELS

C Senior Competitive
Teen

R Senior Competitive
Teen

AA Senior Competitive
Teen

AA Senior Competitive
Teen

AA Senior Competitive
Teen

R Senior Competitive
Teen

Studio
Studio Code

Amanda Page Dance C
Company

Danceworks Dance L
Studio

Concord Dance Center J

Movements In Motion P



IDA People's Choice

Entry #

380

Routine Name

Overdose

Most Entertaining

Entry
#

25

136

209

247

300

363

402

Routine Name

Control

Spy Kids

MIM Cruise Party

Too Fly

Teach Me How To

Shimmy

Stomp The Yard,

Beta lota Mu

Missy
Misdemeanor

Technical Excellence

Entry
#

58

120

202

Routine Name

Ode to a Love

Lost

Part of Your
World

Big Spender

Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY
All Star Dance B Senior Teen
Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
Danceworks Dance Studio L Teen
Power & Grace Gymnastics T Mini
and Dance Inc.
Movements In Motion P Teen
Oxford Center for Dance R Teen
DanceDelaware K Junior
Bodies In Motion Performing H Teen
Arts and Dance School
Danceworks Dance Studio L Senior
Teen
Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
On Edge Movement Q Teen
Oxford Center for Dance R Mini
Amanda Page Dance C Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry

H# Routine Name
249 Inside

336 Stay

338 Flowers

466 Fatal Attraction

Special Awards

Title

Studio AGE

Studio Code CATEGORY
Company
Amanda Page Dance C Teen
Company
Essential Elements Dance Y Senior Teen
Studio
Amanda Page Dance C Teen
Company
On Edge Movement Q Senior Teen

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Amanda Page Dance Company

Power & Grace Gymnastics and Dance Inc.

All Star Dance

Movements In Motion

Oxford Center for Dance

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



